
Monday to Saturday

Buses between Fulford and South Bank
Service Number 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26

Fulford, Crossfield Crescent 07:10 07:58 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:05 ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. …..

Broadway Shops 07:20 08:08 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:15 ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. …..

York, Piccadilly (Stand PE) 07:30 08:18 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:25 ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. …..

York, Rail Station (Stand RF) 07:36 08:26 09:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:28 18:34 ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. …..

Bishopthorpe Rd Shops 07:42 08:32 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:35 18:40 ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. …..

South Bank, Knavesmire 07:48 08:38 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:42 18:46 ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. …..

Buses between South Bank and York Piccadilly (customers should change buses at Rail Station or Piccadilly for connections to Fulford)

Service Number 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26

South Bank, Knavesmire 07:48 08:38 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:42 18:46 ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. …..

Bishopthorpe Rd, Charlton St 07:56 08:46 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:51 18:54 ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. …..

York, Rail Station (Stand RB) 08:05 08:55 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 18:00 19:03 ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. …..

York, Piccadilly (Stand PE) ….. 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. …..

Buses between York Rail Station and Fulford 
Service Number 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26

Notes SD SSH

York, Rail Station (Stand RB) 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. …..

York, Piccadilly (Stand PA) 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18 19:18 ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. …..

Broadway Shops 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 -- 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:28 ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. …..

Fulford, Crossfield Crescent 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 -- 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37 19:37 ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. …..

Sundays and Bank Holidays
No Service

Notes:

SD -  School days only

SSH -  Saturdays & school holiday weekdays only

This service is operated with support from City of York Council

26South Bank to Fulford


